[image: image1.png]S AT e

SWISS BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION  CINCINNATI OHIO




Address

  PO Box 357

  Loveland, OH 45140

  www.cincyswiss.org
President

  Joan Vitti
  cintiswiss@hotmail.com or
  jdvitti@gmail.com

  PH  (513) 469-1922
Vice-President

  Amber Hassman
 Hassman4gmail.com
 PH  (513) 405-7300

Treasurer
  Pascal Gartmann

  pgartmann@msn.com
  PH  (513) 476-4348
Secretary
  Stefan Furrer
  Stefanfurrer@me.com 

  PH  (513) 421-2605
Webmaster
  Greg Fichtner
  fichtner@fuse.net
  PH  (513) 755-7059
Associate Board Members

  Ernie Lussi
  elussi@american-micro.com

  PH  (859) 630-8739

  Mimi Paroz-Clark

  mmclark@fuse.net

  PH  (513) 231-8061

  Mike Clark

  mmclark@fuse.net
  PH  (513) 231-8061

  Blake Patterson

  blakepatterson@netscape.net

  PH (513) 683-4839

Dear Prospective Member of the Swiss Benevolent Association:
We would be delighted if you were to honor the Swiss Benevolent Association with your membership.

Please indicate the number of adults and children on the pay stub below. 

We are looking forward to greeting you as a member at one of our upcoming events.

With best regards,

Joan Vitti
President

First & Last Name(s): ________________________________________

________________________________________

________________________________________

Seniors (65+)
_____ 
@ $ 05.00
= $ __________

Adults (18+)
_____
@ $ 15.00
= $ __________

Children (13-17)
_____
@ $ 05.00
= $ __________

Children (0-12)
_____
@ $ free
= $              free

Total membership dues for 2014
= $ __________




============

Please make checks payable to SBA and send to:


SBA


Attn: Joan Vitti
  
12170 Stillwind Drive
                                                                      Cincinnati, OH  45249
